Washington County City Council Candidates
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St George
	[bookmark: _Hlk22360980]Name
	Incumbent?
	Email Address
	Phone
	Website
	Interview Video

	Greg Aldred
	no
	gregaldred@yahoo.com
	435-632-2807
	None found
	interview video here

	Bette Arial
	yes
	Bette.arial@sgcity.org
	801-971-7446
	None found
	interview video here

	Ed Baca
	yes
	Ed.baca@sgcity.org
	435-229-3152
	www.edbaca4cc.blogspot.com
	interview video here

	Dannielle Larkin
	no
	Larkinforcitycouncil@gmail.com
	
	www.danniellelarkin.com
	interview video here

	Gregg McArthur
	no
	greggmcarthur@gmail.com
	435-229-3152
	www.greggmcarthur.com
	interview video here

	Jimmie Hughes
	yes
	Jimmie.hughes@sgcity.org
	801-971-7446
	www.jimmiehughes.com
	interview video here



Ivins
	Name
	Incumbent?
	Email Address
	Phone
	Website

	Valerie Cazier 
	no
	valcazier62@gmail.com
	801-718-8291
	

	Sue Gordhammer
	no
	suegordhammer@gmail.com
	435-729-0587
	www.suegordhammer.com

	Jenny Johnson
	yes
	jennyjohnson4ivins@gmail.com
	435-668-6751
	

	Derek A. Larsen
	no
	lpwindowsdoors@gmail.com
	435-313-2754
	

	Dennis Mehr
	yes
	Dennis.Mehr@imail.org
	435-688-6358
	

	David Robinson
	no
	xtremerobinson@gmail.com
	435-229-5872
	



Washington
	Name
	Incumbent?
	Email Address
	Phone
	Website

	Troy Belliston
	Yes
	Troybellistoncitycouncil@gmail.com
	435-229-3785
	https://troybelliston.com

	Craig Coats
	No
	Craigcoats5@gmail.com
	435-632-3343
	https://www.craigcoats.com

	Kurt Ivie
	No
	kurtfivie@gmail.com
	435-632-4950
	www.Ivie4Me.com

	Ben Martinsen
	No
	blmartinsen@gmail.com
	435-229-1198
	www.benforwashingtoncity.com

	Kress Staheli
	No
	kress.staheli@gmail.com
	435 467 9191
	www.staheliforwashingtoncity.com

	Marcia Whitney
	No
	
	
	



